
eurobrass 2023 Contact Info


Simon Bald (trumpet)	 	 	 	 	 Nathan LeFeber (trombone)

Hindenburgstr. 11	 	 	 	 	 	 2915 5th Ave.

57072 Siegen	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Kearney, NE 68845

+49 163-5290938	 	 	 	 	 	 402-230-0896

sb@promusicasacra.de 	 	 	 	  	 natlefeber@kearneycats.com 


Deborah Caldwell (trumpet)	 	 	 	 Beth Lunt (horn)

2832 Lear Drive	 	 	 	 	 	 8001 Hilton Rd.

Cape Girardeau, MO 62701	 	 	 	 	 Gaithersburg, MD 20882

479-427-1656	 	 	 	 	 	 	 301-452-3569

caldwell.deborah.a@gmail.com 	 	 	 	 bethlunt@gmail.com


Kathryn Cheney (trumpet)		 	 	 	 Ben Roundtree (bass trombone)

6017 Washington Rd.		 	 	 	 	 Fuchsenstr. 8

Appling, GA 30802	 	 	 	 	 	 78733 Aichhalden-Rötenberg

706-466-9101	 	 	 	 	 	 	 +49 171 6274747

KCheney@eurobrass.de 	 	 	 	 	  ben@roundtreemusik.de


Stephen Foster (horn)	 	 	 	 	 Sarah Stoneback (trumpet)

3220 Reynolds Rd.	 	 	 	 	 	 1108 Biehl Dr. Unit B

Jackson, MI 49201	 	 	 	 	 	 Belgrade, MT 59714

517-206-1077	 	 	 	 	 	 	 720-878-8764

steve@jacksonsprinkler.com 		 	 	 	 sarah.stoneback@montana.edu

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Kelly Haselhuhn (horn)	 	 	 	 	 Bernie Tripp (tuba)

7492 Tower Drive Rd.		 	 	 	 	 5595 E. Country Road 1000 N.

Lena, WI 54139	 	 	 	 	 	 Pittsboro, IN 46167

920-598-0828		 	 	 	 	 	 317-714-1610	 	 	 	 	
akhaselhuhn@gmail.com 	 	 	 	 	 bernie.Tripp@sharpusa.com 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Angie Hunter (trombone, euphonium)	 	 	 Chris Woods (leader,

4877 Greenwich-Milan Townline Rd.		 	 	 arranger, travel coordinator, and guy	

Greenwich, OH 44837	 	 	 	 	 who knows the answer to just about 	 

419-606-7975	 	 	 	 	 	 	 all eurobrass-related questions)	 	
AHunter@eurobrass.de 	 	 	 	 	 621 N. Locust St.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Greenville, IL 62246

Amanda Kana (trombone)	 	 	 	 	 618-664-4611	 	 	 	
6909 Red Fox Trl.	 	 	 	 	 	 chris.woods@greenville.edu

Fort Worth, TX 76137		 	 	 	 

713-614-0165	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

amandamkana@gmail.com 	
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